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BEFOXE 1HE AKIZUNA CUKPUKATION COW&SSIS z{g 5
COMMISSIONERS
SUSAN BITTER SMITH, Chairman OIS I 30 P gy,
BOB STUMP .
BOB BURNS he CORE COMMss),
DOUG LITTLE PRV Thnyns,
TOM FORESE .
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF DOCKET NO. W-01445A-11-0310
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, AN
ARIZONA CORPORATION, FOR A CERTIFICATE OF FILING

DETERMINATION OF THE FAIR VALUE OF
ITS UTILITY PLANT AND PROPERTY, AND 0 R Ty
FOR ADJUSTMENTS TO ITS RATES AND : igj i N'ﬁq i
CHARGES FOR UTILITY SERVICE
FURNISHED BY ITS EASTERN GROUP AND
FOR CERTAIN RELATED APPROVALS.

Pursuant to Decision No. 73736, dated February 20, 2013, Arizona Water Company submits
the attached Off-Site Facilities Fee status report for the calendar year ending December 31, 2014.
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 30th day of January, 2015.

ARIZONA WATER COMPANY

Arizona Corporation Commission
NOCKETED ) %
y:

JAN 3 6 2015 E. Robert Spear
General Counsel
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY
Post Office Box 29006
Phoenix, Arizona 8§5038-9006

DOCKETED BY

Steven A Hirsch

Coree E. Neumeyer

BRYAN CAVE LLP

Two North Central Avenue, Suite 2200
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Attorneys for Applicant

Arizona Water Company




1 [|ORIGINAL and thirteen (13) copies of the foregoing filed this 30th day of January, 2015, with:

2 || Docket Control Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
3 || 1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

5 ||COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered this 30th day of January, 2015, to:

6 || Lyn Farmer, Chief Administrative Law Judge
Hearing Division

7 || Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 West Washington Street

8 | Phoenix, Arizona 85007

9 || Steven M. Olea, Director

Utilities Division

10 || Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street

11 |i Phoenix, Arizona 85007

12 | Janice Alward, Chief Counsel
Wesley Van Cleve

13 || Bridget Humphrey

Legal Division

14 || Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street

15 || Phoenix, Arizona 85007

16 || Daniel W. Pozefsky, Chief Counsel
Residential Utility Consumer Office

17 || 1110 West Washington Street, Suite 220
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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COPY of the foregoing e-mailed and/or mailed this 30th day of January, 2015, to:

Scott S. Wakefield

RIDENOUR, HIENTON & LEWIS, PLLC

201 N. Central Ave. Suite 3300

Phoenix, AZ 85004-1052
swakefield@rhlfirm.com

Attorney for Residential Utility Consumer Office

Jay L. Shapiro

FENNEMORE CRAIG PC

2394 E. Camelback Road, Suite 600
Phoenix, AZ 85016-3429
jshapiro@fclaw.com

Attorney for Liberty Utilities

Tom Krepitch

LIBERTY UTILITIES

12725 W. Indian School Road, Suite D101
Avondale, AZ 85392
tom.krepitch@libertyutilities.com

Michael Hallam

LEWIS ROCA ROTHBERGER, LLP
40 N. Central

Phoenix, AZ 85004
Mhallam@LRRlaw.com

Attorney for EPCOR Water Arizona, Inc.

Sheryl Hubbard

EPCOR WATER ARIZONA, INC.
2355 W. Pinnacle Peak Road, Suite 300
Phoenix, AZ 85027
shubbard@epcor.com

Michael M. Grant

GALLAGHER & KENNEDY, PA

2575 E. Camelback Road

Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225
mmg@gknet.com

Attorney for Arizona Investment Council

Gary Yaquinto

ARIZONA UTILITY INVESTORS ASSN.
2100 N. Central Avenue, Suite 210
Phoenix, AZ 85004
gyaquinto(@arizonaic.org

By:

Michael W. Patten

Timothy J. Sabo

ROSHKA DEWULF & PATTEN, PLC
One Arizona Center

400 E. Van Buren, Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2262
mpatten@rdp-law.com
tsabo@rdp-law.com

Attorneys for Global Water

Ron Fleming

GLOBAL WATER UTILITIES
21410 N. 19™ Avenue, Suite 201
Phoenix, AZ 85027
ron.fleming@gwresources.com

Garry D. Hays

LAW OFFICES OF GARRY D. HAYS, PC
1702 E. Highland Avenue, Suite 204
Phoenix, AZ 85016

ghays@lawgdh.com

Attorney for City of Globe

Greg Patterson
916 W. Adams, Suite 3
Phoenix, AZ 85007

greg(@azcpa.org

Ryan Harper

Lauren Patheal

Julie Rees

TRIADVOCATES, LLC

Two N. Central Ave., Suite 1150
Phoenix, Arizona 85004
ryan@triadvocates.com
lauren@triadvocates.com
julie@triadvocates.com

Ms. Kathie Wyatt (by mail only)
1940 N. Monterey Drive
Apache Junction, AZ 85120
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